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Salt at our Kaka’ako
333 Keawe Street
Honolulu, Hawaii 96813

Location Name: Salt Kaka’ako
Location: # 91105

Parking Garage Operating Hours:
24 Hours

TRANSIENT RATES:
Ist Hour Free:

Up to 2 Hours:

Up to 3 Hours:

Up to 4 Hours:

4 Hours and Up:

Posted Rates:

Lost Ticket:
Max Daily:

FACILITY SPECIFICATIONS:

Parking Garage info:

Total Stalls:

Open Lot:

Garage Reserved Stalls:

680 Back Lot Reserved Stalls:
ADA stalls:

EV Charging Stalls:

Height Clearance:

OPERATION"

266
56
16
13
10

7 Feet

No Validation Needed.
$1.00 with Validation
$2.00 with Validation
$4.00 with Validation.
$4.00 + Posted Rates.

$3.00 per 30 minutes or fraction thereof.

$48.00
$48.00

POINT OF CONTACT:

SP+ Facility Manager: Oakwood Hirata
Office: 808-772-4710

Call: 808-265-0329

735 Bishop St. Suite 401

Honolulu HI 96013

Email: ohirata@spplus.com



